Date of Completion 1.1.3.3 2 months from commencement of works 

Amount of Liquidated 

damages 
2.5 

One Thousand United States Dollars (US$1000) per 

day. 

Limit of Liquidated 

damages 
2.5 Five (5) percent of the final Contract Price. 

Defects Liability Period

11.1 Three Hundred and sixty-five (365) days. 

Minimum amount of 

Interim Payment 

Certificate 

14.4 15% of the value of the contract  

Retention Money 14.3 (c) 
Five (5) percent of Billed Items. 

Maximum Amount of 

Advance Payment  

14.2 
No advance payment. 

Item